
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/12/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:11:04 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/3/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/9/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0403,DBS2200000010,2 CPO,0403,DBS2300000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Tree Trimming & Removal J & R LANDSCAPING & TREE
EXPERTS INC

06/09/2022 08/03/2022 73,120.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2200000006,2 CMA,0439,EBA2300000004,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

EBAr70398r4 Multi-Site Maintenance &
Repair Central District

AGSTEN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

07/07/2022 08/08/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2200000029,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL (Construction) - Summersville Armory-
HVAC Replacement

TRUETECH MECHANICAL LLC 07/06/2022 08/03/2022 495,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000161,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05220379 - PURCHASE OF VERTICAL
EMULSION STORAGE TANKS

WEST VIRGINIA TRACTOR
COMPANY

05/18/2022 08/04/2022 214,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000176,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Flood Lights and Mounts  1022B180 NetZero USA Holdings Inc 06/16/2022 08/04/2022 27,471.60

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000179,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Specified Power Tools 10-22-B608 HOME TOWN SOLUTIONS LLC 06/23/2022 08/04/2022 25,647.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000008,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REBAR FOR THE NORTH
CHARLESTON SHED

FORM TECH CONCRETE FORMS
INC

07/21/2022 08/08/2022 58,587.25

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

